BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

| SHERIFF - REQUEST FOR SINGLE SOURCE PROCUREMENT FOR FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY SERVICES
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |rrom Bl0-TOX LABORATORIES INCORPORATED (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
ORIGINATING DEPT: Sheriff's Office
Approval Signature Signature Verification
)72 Andrew Strong

Antfrew Strong (Aug 28, 2025 15:25:54 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (Aug 28%025 15:28:44 PDT)

Wark Da%

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Aug 28, 2025 15:07:23 PDT)

oAl

Jodtte v Wrd (Aug 28, 2025 14:58:05 PDT)

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:25PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:28PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Kevin Pasali

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:02PM PDT
Kevin.Pasali@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2025-08-28 02:52PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:07PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette V Ford
E-signed 2025-08-28 02:58PM PDT
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org




